
Monongahela

Station

Service Storage

North Scale: 1⁄4" = 1'-0"
24" grid
Numbered arrows correspond to photo locations

Penn Central’s Mon Division
O scale (1:48)

West Brownsville and staging yard

Shire Oaks Yard

Team
track

Fort Pitt Brewery

View blockSouthbound receiving yard Northbound receiving yard

Cabin car track Fuel and sand

Future site 
of turntable

Freight warehouse 
and team tracks

Sheet glass 
industries

Lift-out bridge
Wreck train track

H Cabin, block station 
and interlocking

Monongahela River

Garage
door

Garage
door

1
2

3

4

5

6

© 2004 Kalmbach Publishing Co., Great Model Railroads


